DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GANDHINAGAR 

CLASS: 3 SUBJECT: MATHS 

Academic Session 2025-26 

APRIL AND MAY MONTH 

CHAPTER- 1 

NUMBERS 

Exercise 1.1 (Notebook) 

1. Write the given numerals in words. 

a. 4205 – Four thousand two hundred five 

d. 4008 – Four thousand eight. 

e. 3112 H.W. 

2. Write the following numerals. 

a. Six thousand fifty-four- 6,054 

c. Four thousand- 4,000 

f. H.W. 

3. Write the place value and the face value of the underlined digits. 

Number Place value of the underlined 
digits 

Face value of the underlined 
digit 

5035 5 5 

1500 0 0 

9930 9,000 9 

4. Find the sum of the place values of 3s in 3234.